

Pre-Terminated Fiber Optic Cables

West Penn Wire's Indoor/Outdoor OFNP Pre-Terminated Fiber Optic Assemblies are perfect for fiber optic installations within a building or between two buildings.

West Penn Wire can provide fully tested long length assemblies to allow Plug and Play fiber optic installation.

West Penn Wire Pre-Terminated Long Length Fiber Assemblies are built to your specifications using the best materials with highly skilled technicians in an environmentally controlled work space. All terminations are fully tested and ready for immediate installation.

We provide either 2 or 6 fiber Indoor/Outdoor OFNP OM1, OM3 OM4 and OS2 (Single-Mode) long length assemblies. The assemblies are terminated at each end with ST, SC, LC connectors.

The length of fiber cable can range from 50ft up to 1000ft.

West Penn Wire provides a pulling tool PN. 17507. Our pulling tool protects cables and connectors from being damaged by taking the stress off of the connection points while pulling.



FI-9X045-xxxST







Ordering Information

ST to ST		Glass Size (X)				Length
Part Number	Cable Description	OM1	ОМЗ	OM4	OS2	Replace xxx:
FI-9X043-xxxST	Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 2 Fiber - 4 ST Connections	В	С	E	W	50-1000 feet
FI-9X045xxxST	Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 6 Fiber - 12 STConnections	В	С	Е	W	50-1000 feet
LC to LC		Glass Size (X)			Replace xxx:	
FI-9X043-xxxLC	Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 2 Fiber - 4 LC Connections	В	С	Е	w	50-1000 feet
FI-9X045-xxxLC	Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 6 Fiber - 12 LC Connections	В	С	Е	W	50-1000 feet
SC to SC		Glass Size (X)			Replace xxx:	
FI-9X043-xxxSC	Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 2 Fiber - 4 SC Connections	В	С	Е	W	50-1000 feet
FI-9X045-xxxSC	Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 6 Fiber - 12 SC Connections	В	С	Е	W	50-1000 feet
SC to LC		Glass Size (X)			Replace xxx:	
FI-9X043-xxxCL	Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 2 Fiber - 2 SC /2 LC Connections	В	С	Е	W	50-1000 feet
FI-9X045-xxxCL	Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 6 Fiber - 6 SC / 6 LC Connections	В	С	Е	w	50-1000 feet
SC to ST		Glass Size (X)			Replace xxx:	
FI-9X043-xxxCL	Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 2 Fiber - 2 SC /2 ST Connections	В	С	Е	W	50-1000 feet
FI-9X045-xxxCL	Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 6 Fiber - 6 SC / 6 ST Connections	В	С	E	W	50-1000 feet